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Informe personalizado para la administracion de inventario

Nombre del software

Fabricante del software

Version del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del

software
Adobe Acrobat Reader DC  Adobe Systems 22.001.20142 Unldentified Not Assigned
- Espafiol Incorporated
Aplicaciones de Microsoft ~ Microsoft Corporation 16.0.15330.20230 Commercial Not Assigned
365 paraempresas - es-es
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
BP-Tools version 19.06 EFTlab Pty Ltd 19.06 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 11.2205.9.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2021.105.10.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Canon Office Printer Canon Inc. 12.7.0.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Utility
Cisco AnyConnect Secure  Cisco Systems, Inc. 4.8.03052 Unldentified Not Assigned
Mobility Client
Cisco Systems VPN Client  Cisco Systems, Inc. 5.0.7 Unldentified Not Assigned
5.0.07.0290
Clock Microsoft Corporation 11.2204.35.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Comprobacion de estado  Microsoft Corporation 3.2.2110.14001 Unldentified Not Assigned
de PC Windows
Configuracion Microsoft Corporation 10.0.6.1000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Configuracién de camara  Logitech Europe S.A. 21280 Unldentified Not Assigned
Logitech
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 4.2204.13303.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
DbVisualizer 8.0.3 DbVis Software AB 8.0.3 Unldentified Not Assigned
Desinstalador del Canon Inc. 7,0,0,0 Unldentified Not Assigned
controlador de impresora
Canon Generic Plus PS3
DesktopPackageMetadata Microsoft Windows 421.20070.545.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
draw.io 13.6.2 JGraph 13.6.2 Unldentified Not Assigned
Easy Photo Scan Seiko Epson Corporation 1.00.0017 Unldentified Not Assigned
Epson Connect Printer Seiko Epson Corporation 141 Unldentified Not Assigned
Setup
Epson Customer Research ~ Seiko Epson Corporation 1.83.0000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Participation
Epson E-Web Print Seiko Epson Corporation 1.23.0000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Epson Event Manager Seiko Epson Corporation ~ 3.11.0030 Unldentified Not Assigned
EPSON L3150 Series Seiko Epson Corporation - Unldentified Not Assigned
Printer Uninstall
Epson Photo+ Seiko Epson Corporation ~ 3.1.0.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Epson Printer Connection  Seiko Epson Corporation 3.3.00 Unldentified Not Assigned
Checker
Epson Scan 2 Seiko Epson Corporation - Unldentified Not Assigned
EPSON Scan OCR SEIKO EPSON Corp. 3.00.04 Unldentified Not Assigned
Component
EPSON Scan PDF SEIKO EPSON Corp. 1.03.02 Unldentified Not Assigned
EXtensions
Epson ScanSmart Seiko Epson Corporation 34.1 Unldentified Not Assigned
Epson Software Updater Seiko Epson Corporation  4.6.3 Unldentified Not Assigned
EpsonNet Print Seiko Epson Corporation  3.1.4.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Filezilla Client 3.43.0 Tim Kosse 3430 Unldentified Not Assigned
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FortiClient VPN
Get Help

Global VPN Client
GOM Player
Google Chrome
Google Drive
GoPro Quik
HandBrake 1.3.3
HP Smart

Intel(R) Management
Engine Components

Java 8 Update 301

K-Lite Mega Codec Pack
16.4.6

Lenovo Vantage
Lenovo Vantage Service

ManageEngine Endpoint
Central - Agent

Manual Epson L3150
Maps

Microsoft 365 - es-es

Microsoft ASP.NET MVC 2

Microsoft Edge
Microsoft Edge Update
Microsoft OneDrive
Microsoft Project - es-es
Microsoft Store
Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Update Health
Tools

Microsoft Visual C++
2005 Redistributable

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x64

9.0.30729.17

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x64

9.0.30729.6161

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x86

9.0.30729

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x86

9.0.30729.17

Microsoft Visual C++

2008 Redistributable - x86

9.0.30729.6161

Microsoft Visual C++

2010 x86 Redistributable

-10.0.40219

Fortinet Technologies Inc

Microsoft Corporation
Dell SonicWALL

GOM & Company
Google LLC

Google LLC

GoPro, Inc.

Unknown

HP Inc.

Intel Corporation

Oracle Corporation
KLCP

LENOVO INC.
Lenovo Group Ltd.

ZohoCorp

Epson America, Inc.
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Unknown

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

6.2.0.0780
10.2204.1222.0
4.9.9
23575321
103.0.5060.114
60.0.2.0
2.7.0.945

133
136.1.269.0
2035.15.0.1821

8.0.3010.9
16.4.6

10.2206.16.0
3.13.14.0
10.1.2221.2.W

1.0

10420
16.0.15330.20230
2.0.60926.0
103.0.1264.49
13.163.19
22.131.0619.0001
16.0.15330.20230
22205.1401.13.0
1.5.00.17656
4.67.0.0

8.0.61001

9.0.30729

9.0.30729.6161

9.0.30729

9.0.30729

9.0.30729.6161

10.0.40219
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Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Commercial
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
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Microsoft Visual C++
2013 Redistributable
(x64)

Microsoft Visual C++
2013 Redistributable
(x86)

Microsoft Visual C++
2015-2019
Redistributable (x86) -
14.24.28127
Microsoft Visual C++
2017 Redistributable
(x64) - 14.11.25325
Mixed Reality Portal
Movies & TV
Notepad++ (32-bit x86)

Notification Manager for
Acrobat Reader

Office

OpenShot Video Editor
version 2.5.1

Operator messages
Paint 3D

People

Phone Link

Photos

Print 3D

PuTTY release 0.71 (64-
bit)

Samsung USB Driver for
Mobile Phones

Seguridad de Windows
Shotcut

Snagit 2019

Snipping Tool

Software Intel®
PROSet/Wireless

Software Thunderbolt™
Speedtest

Sticky Notes

Store Experience Host

Teams Machine-Wide
Installer

Video 360
Visor 3D
VLC media player

Voice Recorder

WatchGuard Mobile VPN

with SSL client 12.5.3

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Notepad++ Team

Adobe Systems
Incorporated

Microsoft Corporation

OpenShot Studios, LLC

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Simon Tatham
Samsung Electronics Co.,
Ltd.

Microsoft Corporation
Meltytech, LLC
TechSmith Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Intel Corporation

Intel Corporation
Ookla

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Webrox

Microsoft Corporation
VideoLAN

Microsoft Corporation

WatchGuard

12.0.30501.0

12.0.30501.0

14.24.28127.4

14.11.25325.0

2000.21051.1282.0
10.22041.10091.0
833

1040

18.2205.1091.0
251

4.1901.40451.0
1.0.46.0

10.2105.4.0
1.22052.136.0
2022.31060.30005.0
3.3.791.0

0.71.00

17.46.0

1000.22000.251.0
20.04.12
19.1.7.6461
11.2205.10.0
21.40.1.0u

17.4.80.550
1.15.163.0
4.0.4505.0
12109.1001.10.0
1.2.0.34161

22100
1.0.35.0
3.0.16

1.056.0
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Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
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WebView2 Runtime de
Microsoft Edge

WhatsApp

Windows 11 Professional
Edition (x64)

Windows Internet
Explorer 11

Windows Internet
Explorer 11(64 bit)

WInRAR 5.71 (32-bit)
Xbox Console Companion
Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Identity Provider

Zoom

Microsoft Corporation

WhatsApp

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

win.rar GmbH
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Zoom Video
Communications, Inc.

103.0.1264.49

2222212

11.1.22000.0

11.1.22000.0

5710
48.89.25001.0
5.722.5052.0
1.21.13002.0

12.85.31001.0
5.9.1(2581)

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

(C) Copyright 2022, ZOHO Corp.
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Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned



